DATA SHEET
 NTC THERMISTOR
HIGH SURGE INRUSH CURRENT LIMITER
NT SERIES
RoHS compliant & Halogen free
P
ro
d

■ Monitor, Sps, Fax, Telecom, Adaptor etc.
■ Power supply, Communications equipment etc.
Part Number Code
NT E 04 — 010 M F TR
Series
Code
Nominal
Diameter
Max.
Steady State
Current
 R25
(Nominal
Resistance
at 25℃ )
Tolerance
of
R25
Forming
Type
 (Kink)
Packing
High Surge
NTC
Thermistor
B：5mm,
D：8mm,
E：10mm,
G：13mm,
J：15mm,
L：20mm,
01~12：
  1A~12A
R25：
  0.25A
 0R7：0.7Ω ,
1R3：1.3Ω,
2R5：2.5 Ω,
001~008：1~8Ω,
010~080：10~80Ω,
120：120Ω
L：±15%,
M：±20%
No suffix：Straight leads
O：Outside crimped leads
F：Y Kinked leads,
V：Wider kink leads,
No suffix：Bulk,
TB：Tape & Box,
TR：Tape & Reel
Marking
X XXX
XX
② ③
① Brightking Logo
③ Zero Power Resistance at 25℃
④ Internal control code
XX
①
④
② Disk Size
   3
16
Product Specification
NT series
NTC Inrush Current Limiter
Circuit Protection